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No. 24728 

Particulars 
Account: 

Land Rent 

Maintenance Charges 
SGST @ 9% 
CGST@ 9% 

Through : 

JIADA (RANCHI REGION) 
RIADA Central Building 
Namkum Industrial Area 

Lowadih, RANCHI 
GST NO-20AAALJ1339B1ZY 

State Name: Jharkhand, Code: 20 
E-Mail : riada.rnc@gmail.com 

On Account of : 
Allahabad Bank (JIADA-5906) 

Receipt Voucher 

Amount (in words): 

RTGS ON 14.03.2023 PAID BY MIS PREMSONS 
MOTORUDYOG PVT.LTD. TUPUDANA WA.GSTIN 
-20AADCS8337C1ZR 

Indian Rupees Seventy Six Thousand Four Hundred 
Eighty Five Only 

Plo+ No- 3 & 34 

Dated : 15-Mar-2023 

Amount 

Authoriser 

27,007.00 

37,811.00 
5,833.50 

5,833.50 

R76,485.00 

Jhaxthand Indsra Areg 
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